BLACKWATER VILLAGE ASSOCIATION, INC.
31275 MOHICAN DRIVE
DAGSBORO DE 19939

302-541-4700 / bvvillagevoice@gmail.com

2018 OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

ACTING PRESIDENT Dale Emge 410-688-2749 demgemd@yahoo.com
VICE PRESIDENT Dale Emge 410-688-2749 demgemd@yahoo.com
SECRETARY Kathy Tidwell 443-472-1343 KTidwell1947 @gmail.com
TREASURER Bettie Dunkin 302-364-2060 bettiedunkin@gmail.com

DIRECTOR (term exp 12/31/18)
DIRECTOR (term exp 12/31/19)
DIRECTOR (term exp 12/31/20)

Joyce Goodwin
Christine Belanger

John Schaefer

VILLAGE SUPERINTENDENT

302-616-2476
302-537-4597
302-537-6072

To be determined

COMMITTEE CHAIRS & KEY CONTACTS

ARCHITECTURAL AND COVENANT ENFORCEMENT COMMITTEE

CHAIRMAN

AUDIT

NOMINATIONS/ELECTIONS

SAFETY & FIRE
SOCIAL ACTIVITIES

STREET LIGHTING &
MAINTENANCE

SUNSHINE COORDINATOR

Updated Jan. 1, 2018

Adolph Perticari
Dale Emge

Frank Dinenna
John Schaefer
Dave Suders
Christine Belanger

Don Stevenson

Mary Ann Shoemaker

Adolph Perticari

Donna Finchum

302-541-4452
410-688-2749
302-604-7126
302-537-6072
302-245-5626
302-537-4597
302-539-6193

302-537-2675

302-541-4452

302-537-7128

joyce72149@gmail.com

cmbimages@yahoo.com

johnnylibra@mchsi.com

a.perticari@mchsi.com

demgemd@yahoo.com

f.dinenna@mchsi.com

johnnylibra@mchsi.com

cmbimages@yahoo.com

tamndonn@mchsi.com

mshoemaker19939 @yahoo.com

a.perticari@mchsi.com

misterdonna@yahoo.com




